
Thailand 2025 - 33th South East Asian Games
Thailand Southeast Asian Games OC (33SEAG)
SAT Football Stadium (BKK), From 13-12-2025 to 18-12-2025

Compound Mixed Team

40 39 39 39

35 37 35 34

1

8

Indonesia
ASHRIFAH Nurisa Dian
WARDHANA Prima Wisnu

Lao People's Democratic Republ
KAMKEO Phone
VANLIVONG Khamvarn

157 

141 

39 39 40 39

40 40 38 38

5

4

Vietnam
DANG Cong Duc
LE Pham Van Anh

Philippines
COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
DELA CRUZ Paul Marton

157 

156 

39 39 39 38

39 39 39 39

3

6

Malaysia
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi

Singapore
MADELEINE XUE LI Ong
TENG NG Woon

155 

156 

36 38 39 32

39 40 38 39

7

2

Myanmar
HLA HLA San
AUNG KO Oo

Thailand
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
RATTANAPONGKIAT Peerawat

145 

156 

38 37 39 38

37 39 39 37

Indonesia

Vietnam

152 

152 

T.19

T.19+

39 38 38 38

37 38 38 40

Singapore

Thailand

153 

153 

T.19

T.19+

Bronze

38 38 40 37

37 38 38 37

Indonesia

Singapore

153 

150 

Gold

37 35 37 38

35 38 38 36

Vietnam

Thailand

147 

147 

T.18

T.20

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets - 20251218.062236.000+07:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

