



Compound Mixed Team

1	Indonesia	157
	ASHRIFAH Nurisa Dian WARDHANA Prima Wisnu	
8	Lao People's Democratic Republ	141
	KAMKEO Phone VANLIVONG Khamvann	
		40 39 39 39 35 37 35 34

Indonesia	152	T.19
Vietnam	152	T.19+
		38 37 39 38 37 39 39 37

5	Vietnam	157
	DANG Cong Duc LE Pham Van Anh	
4	Philippines	156
	COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo DELA CRUZ Paul Marton	
		39 39 40 39 40 40 38 38

Bronze

Indonesia	153
Singapore	150
	38 38 40 37 37 38 38 37

Gold

Vietnam	147	T.18
Thailand	147	T.20
		37 35 37 38 35 38 38 36

3	Malaysia	155
	MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi	
6	Singapore	156
	MADELEINE XUE LI Ong TENGG NG Woon	
		39 39 39 38 39 39 39 39

Singapore	153	T.19
Thailand	153	T.19+
		39 38 38 38 37 38 38 40

7	Myanmar	145
	HLA HLA San AUNG KO Oo	
2	Thailand	156
	MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee RATTANAPONGKIAT Peerawat	
		36 38 39 32 39 40 38 39